
 

 

 

 
 

2023 Summer Academic Calendar 
 
 

First Summer Term 2023: (Monday-Thursday) 

With Friday Final Exams 
 

• Monday, May 22:  Registration and Payment of Fees 8:00AM – 4:00PM 

• Monday, May 22:  Classes Begin 

• Wednesday, May 24:  Last Day to Register, Add Courses, Change Course Status to Audit “AU”, or 

             Pay Fees 8:00AM – 4:00PM   

• Monday, May 29:  Memorial Day (No Classes)        

• Thursday, June 22:  Last Day to Drop Courses with Grade of “W” 

• Thursday, June 22: Last Day to Withdraw from 1st Summer Term 

• Friday, June 23:  Final Exams 

• Tuesday, June 27:  Final Grades Due at 12:00PM (Noon) 
  

   

 

    Second Summer Term 2023: (Monday-Thursday) 

   With Friday Final Exams 

• Monday, June 26:  Registration and Payment of Fees 8:00AM – 4:00PM  

• Monday, June 26:  Classes Begin 

• Wednesday, June 28:  Last Day to Register, Add Courses, Change Course Status to Audit “AU”, or    

      Pay Fees 8:00AM – 4:00PM   

• Tuesday, July 4:  Independence Day (No Classes) 

• Thursday, July 27:  Last Day to Drop Courses with Grade of “W” 

• Thursday, July 27:  Last Day to Withdraw from 2nd Summer Term 
• Friday, July 28:  Final Exams 

• Tuesday, August 1:  Final Grades Due at 12:00PM (Noon) 

 


